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iP 17 6.1

iP 17 Air

iP 17 Pro Max

iPhone 17 Pro

iPhone 16 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro

iPhone 16

iPhone 15 Pro Max

iPhone 15 Pro

iPhone 14 Pro Max

iPhone 14 Pro

iPhone 13 Pro Max 

(6.7")

iPhone 16e

iP 17 6.1

Ip 17 Pro

iP 17 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro

iPhone 16

iPhone 15 Pro Max

iPhone 14 Pro Max

Green Lion Crystal 

Clear Case        

ÅAntiÅMicrobial 

Protection

ÅMilitaryÅlevel 

Protection

ÅMilitaryÅlevel 

Protection

ÅAntiÅMicrobial 

Protection 

ÅCrystal Clarity

ÅPrecise Cutouts

ÅDrop Protection

ÅAnti Yellowing

ÅAnti Scratch

550

Green Lion MagSafe Crystal 

Clear 

-Ultra Drop Protection

Military-level Protection

-Precise Cutouts

-Crystal Clear

-Ultra HD Clarity

-Anti Fingerprint

-Camera Protection

-MagSafe Compatible

-Anti Scratch

Clear790

IPHONE CASE

Clear



iPhone 13 Pro (6.1")

iP 17 6.1

iP 17 Air

iP 17 Pro

iP 17 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro

iPhone 16

iPhone 16 Plus

iPhone 15 Pro Max

iPhone 15 Pro

 iPhone 17 Pro Max

iPhone 17 Pro

iPhone 17 6.1

iPhone 17 Air

iPhone 16 Pro Max

iPhone 16

iPhone 16 Plus

iPhone 15 Pro Max

iPhone 15 Pro

iPhone 14 Pro Max

iPhone 14 Pro
iPhone 13 Pro Max 

(6.7")

iP 17 Pro Max

iP 17 Pro

Green Lion MagSafe Crystal 

Clear 

-Ultra Drop Protection

Military-level Protection

-Precise Cutouts

-Crystal Clear

-Ultra HD Clarity

-Anti Fingerprint

-Camera Protection

-MagSafe Compatible

-Anti Scratch

Clear790

Clear

Green Lion 

MagSafe Delgado 

Case
820

Green Lion 

AntiÅShock Case                       

                  ÅHybrid 

Protection

ÅDrop Protection

ÅPrecise Cutouts

ÅAntiÅCollision

ÅAir Cushion

ÅAnti Scratch

ÅHD Clarity

430

Clear

Clear

Green Lion 

Delgado PC Case    

     ÅHighÅStiffness 

Construction

ÅSleek & 

Protective Design

ÅEcoÅFriendly 

Material 

ÅDurable PC Material

Å0.5mm UltraÅSlim

ÅPrecise Cutouts 

ÅAntiÅFingerprint

ÅAnti Yellowing 

ÅAnti Scratch

550



iP 17 6.1

iP 17 Air

IP 16 PRO MAX

iPhone 16 Pro

iPhone 16

iPhone 16 Plus

iPhone 15 Pro Max

iPhone 15 Pro

iPhone 15 Plus

iPhone 15

iPhone 14 Pro Max

iPhone 14 Pro

iPhone 14/15

Green Lion Magsafe Crystal 

Clear

-Material: TPU + PC Hybrid 

Tech

-Magsafe Compatible

-Comfortable Grip

-Drop Protection

-Strong Magnets

-Anti Scratch Lip

-Drop Protection

-Raised Edge

-Flexible

ClearS25 Ultra820

Green Lion Delgado PC Case

-Anti-Yellowing Protection

-Raised Camera Guard

-Ultra-Thin Profile

-Anti Fingerprint

-Crystal Clear

-Anti-Scratch

ClearS25 Ultra550

iP 17 6.1

IPHONE SCREEN PROTECTOR

Green Lion 9H Steve Privacy 

Anti-Peeping Glass

-Bubble Free

-Blocked Side Viewing

-Highly Responsive

-Crystal Clear

-Anti Fingerprint

-Grease Resistance

-Anti Scratch

Black 

Edge/Privacy 655

Clear

SAMSUNG COVER

Green Lion 

Delgado PC Case    

     ÅHighÅStiffness 

Construction

ÅSleek & 

Protective Design

ÅEcoÅFriendly 

Material 

ÅDurable PC Material

Å0.5mm UltraÅSlim

ÅPrecise Cutouts 

ÅAntiÅFingerprint

ÅAnti Yellowing 

ÅAnti Scratch

550



Ip 17 Pro

iP 17 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro

iPhone 16

iPhone 15 Pro Max

iPhone 15 Pro

iPhone 15

iPhone 14 Pro Max

iPhone 14 Plus/13 Pro 

Max

iPhone 14/13/13 Pro

iP 17 6.1

Ip 17 Pro

iP 17 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro

iPhone 16

iPhone 15 Pro Max

iPhone 15 Pro

iPhone 15

iPhone 14 Pro Max

iPhone 14 Pro

iPhone 14 Plus/13 Pro 

Max

iPhone 14/13/13 Pro

 iPhone 17 Pro

 iPhone 17 Pro Max

Black 

Edge/Clear515

Green Lion Diego 

Pet HD Screen 

Protector      ÅBall 

Impact Tested (64g 

Drop from 1.2m)

Å3D Soft PET 

Shockproof Edge

ÅAntiÅFingerprint 

Coating

ÅAntiÅBroken Soft 

Edge

Å100% Sensitive 

Touch

ÅOleophobic Coating

ÅShockproof Design

Å0.25mm UltraÅThin

ÅEdgeÅSeal Design

ÅCrystal Clear HD

ÅFull Coverage

ÅAntiÅScratch

Å9H Hardness

610

Green Lion 9H Steve Privacy 

Anti-Peeping Glass

-Bubble Free

-Blocked Side Viewing

-Highly Responsive

-Crystal Clear

-Anti Fingerprint

-Grease Resistance

-Anti Scratch

Black 

Edge/Privacy 655

Green Lion 9H Steve HD 

Glass Protector

-Bubble Free

-Highly Responsive

-Anti Fingerprint

-Grease Resistance

-Anti Scratch

Clear



iPhone 16 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro

iP 17 Pro

iP 17 Pro Max

iP 17 6.1

iP 17 Air

iPhone 16 Plus

iPhone 16 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro

iPhone 16

iPhone 15 Pro Max

iPhone 15 Pro

iPhone 15 Plus

iPhone 14 Pro Max

iPhone 14 Pro

iPhone 14

S25 Ultra

Green Lion Diego 

Pet HD Screen 

Protector      ÅBall 

Impact Tested (64g 

Drop from 1.2m)

Å3D Soft PET 

Shockproof Edge

ÅAntiÅFingerprint 

Coating

ÅAntiÅBroken Soft 

Edge

Å100% Sensitive 

Touch

ÅOleophobic Coating

ÅShockproof Design

Å0.25mm UltraÅThin

ÅEdgeÅSeal Design

ÅCrystal Clear HD

ÅFull Coverage

ÅAntiÅScratch

Å9H Hardness

610

SAMSUNG GALAXY SCREEN PROTECTOR

855

Green Lion 3D 

Silicone Plus 

Screen Protector 

for ip 17 6.3"/16Pro

Green Lion 9H 

Shield Privacy 

Glass ÅFingerprint 

Prevention

ÅOleophobic Coating

ÅFingerprint Unlock

ÅResponsive touch

Å28Á AntiÅPeeping

ÅEasy Installation

ÅShockproof

Clear

990 Clear



Samsung Galaxy S24 

Ultra

S25 Ultra

S25

Silver

Blue

Orange

Clear

Clear

Silver

Blue

Orange

Black Titanium

Natural 

Titanium

Desert 

Titanium

White Titanium

Light Blue

 Black

Silver

Grey

Gold

Black

Green Lion HD Plus Camera 

Lens 

-The Ultra-Clear Lenses

-HD Clarity

-Anti Scratch

High Transparency

-Shatter Protection

-Anti Glare Coating

-Anti Fingerprint

-Water Resistant

-9H Durable Glass

-Nano Absorption

-Innovative Design

-Easy Installation

790

iP 17 Air

iPhone 17 6.1

CAMERA GLASS PROTECTOR

Green Lion Classic Camera 

Lens 

-Anti Reflective

-Scratch Resistant

-Diamond Hardness

-Seamless Fit

-360Á Protection

-High Definition

-Anti Fingerprint

855

Green Lion 9H 

Shield Privacy 

Glass ÅFingerprint 

Prevention

ÅOleophobic Coating

ÅFingerprint Unlock

ÅResponsive touch

Å28Á AntiÅPeeping

ÅEasy Installation

ÅShockproof

610

Green Lion 

Kanzen Camera 

Lens           ÅEasy 

To Apply

ÅImpact Resistant

ÅAnti Fingerprint

ÅBubble Free

Å9H Hardness

ÅFull Coverage

ÅUltra Clear Shooting

Å0.25 Ultra-Thin 

Base mm

710

 iphone 17Pro Max

Green Lion 9H Crystal Shield 

Glass

-Fingerprint Prevention

-Oleophobic Coating

-Fingerprint Unlock

-Responsive touch

-Easy Installation

-Anti Broken

-Anti Scratch

-Bubble Free

-Crystal Clear

-Shockproof

iPhone 16 Pro/16 Pro 

Max580

iPhone 17Pro



Light Blue

Light Green

Silver

pink

Gray Titanium

Black Titanium

Silver Titanium

Blue Titanium

Orange 

Titanium
BlackiP 16 E

SilveriP SE 4

Black Titanium

Natural Titanium

Desert Titanium

White Titanium

Black 

Ultramarine

Teal

White

Pink

Black

Dark Blue

Titanium Gold

Silver

BlackiPhone 15/15 Plus

Black

Silver

Gold

Purple

Black

Blue

Red

Silver

Yellow

Black

Blue

Gold

Silver

Black

Blue

Silver

 Green

iPhone 14/14Plus

iPhone 13 Pro/Pro Max

 iPhone 13/13 Mini

Green Lion HD Plus Camera 

Lens 

-The Ultra-Clear Lenses

-HD Clarity

-Anti Scratch

High Transparency

-Shatter Protection

-Anti Glare Coating

-Anti Fingerprint

-Water Resistant

-9H Durable Glass

-Nano Absorption

-Innovative Design

-Easy Installation

790

iPhone 17 6.1

iP 17 Pro/17 Pro Max

iPhone 16 Pro/16 Pro 

Max

iPhone 16/16 Plus

15 Pro/15 ProMax

iPhone 14 Pro / 14 Pro 

Max



White

Pink

Blue

Black

White

Pink

Blue

گارانتی 

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

940

Green Electric Toothbrush

-Suitable For Sensitive Teeth

-Suitable For Color Teeth

-Standard Whitening

-Sensitive Cleaning 

-Intelligent Timing

-Slim Design

-4 Brush Heads

-5 Modes

850

گارانتی 

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

مسواک های برقی گرین لاین

(ست نظافت-خط زن-ریش تراش)ماشین های اصلاح 

Green Lion Sonic Plus 

Rechargeable

Toothbrush

ÅMaterial: ABS

ÅBristle Material: Nylon

ÅBattery: 500mAh

ÅPower: 2W

ÅVoltage: 5V

ÅVibration: 33,000 VPM

ÅWaterproof: IPX7

ÅCharging Port: USB-DC

ÅCharging Time: 2-6 Hours

ÅWorking Time: 35 Days

ÅBrush Heads: 3 Pcs

ÅReplacement Brushes (2 pcs)

ÅLED Indicator

Å30 sec Interval

Å2 min Smart Timer

710

گارانتی 

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Kids Electric 

Toothbrush

Vibration: 24000 Stroker/Min      

           

Battery: 500mAh Li-Ion 

Working Time: 60 Days

Age Limit: 2-10 Years

Food-Grade Bristles

Charging Time: 3 Hrs

Brush Heads: 2 Pcs

Waterproof: IPX7

Power : 0.5W 

Voltage : 3.7V



Green Lion Facial Hair 

Remover

Motor Speed: 1000 RPM

Stainless Steel Blade

Replaceable Battery

Ergonomic Design

Protective Cover

Battery: 1 * AA

LED Indicator

Skin Friendly

Voltage: 1.5V

Power: 1W

 Pink 0

گارانتی 

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 3 In 1 

Grooming Kit 

-Battery : 1*AA Battery (Not 

Included)

-Head : 3 Replaceable Heads

-Include : Brush, Oil Bottle

-Blade : Stainless Steel

-Material : ABS

Gray585

گارانتی 

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion One Blade Pro 

Hair Trimmer

-Combs Size: 1 / 2 / 4 / 6 mm

-Charging Input: DC 3.7V

-RPM Range: 6500 RPM

-Charging Port: Type-C

-Working Time: 60 min

-Blade: Stainless Steel

-Waterproof: IPX7

-Battery: 500mAh

-Material: ABS

-Motor: FF-180

-Power: 5W

Black1050

گارانتی 

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Sensitive Pro 

Body Trimmer

-Motor: 6500RPM

-Cord: Type-C

-Voltage Input: DC 5V 1A

-Power: 5W

-Combs: 1.5/2-3.5-5/6-7.5-9mm

-Battery Capacity: 600mAh

-Charging Time 1.5H

-Working Time:1.5H

-Battery Type: Li-ion 14500

-IP Rating: IPX7

Black1850

گارانتی 

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Professional Hair 

Trimmer

-LED Display

-Type-C Charging

-3H Working Time

-Battery: 1400mAh 

-Charging Time: 2.5H

-Includes: USB Line, Brush, Oil 

Bottle 5 Comb (1/2/3/4/5mm)

Black2630

گارانتی 

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Green Lion Sensitive Area 

Trimmer

-90 Min Working Time

-2 Hours Charging Time

-650mAh Battery

-Type-C Charge

-LED Display

-LED Torch

-IPX5

Black1550

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Professional Hair 

Clipper

Include: USB Cord, 4 guide 

combs, oil, cleaning brush,

-120 Minutes Working Time

-1200mAh Lithium Battery

-2.5 Hours Charging Time

-Stainless Steel Material

-7000 RPM

Black1080

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Drive 

Mist Hanging Car 

Diffuser ÅTextured 

Leather Appearance

ÅCharm Encounter 

Fragrance

Å5mĮ Wide Coverage

ÅPassive Diffusion

ÅAesthetic Design

Å10 ML Capacity

Clear 1080

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Alps 

Fragrance Diffuser 

130mL                  

ÅBattery Capacity: 

200 mAh / 1.11 Wh

ÅTemperature: 0ÁC 

~ 60ÁC

ÅWorking Time: 4 

Hours

ÅCharging Port: 

TypeÅC

ÅCharging Time: 1 

Hour

ÅArea Coverage: 20 

mĮ

ÅMaterial: Glass + 

PC

ÅOil Capacity: 130 

mL

Black980

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

خوشبوکننده های گرین لاین 



Green Lion Fragrance 

Diffuser 130ml

-Operation Temperature: 

0ÁCï60ÁC

-3 Spray Modes:

Blue Light: Spray in 30 seconds

Green Light: Spray in 15 

minutes

Purple Light: Continuous Spray

-Working Time: 3-4 Hours

-Charging Time: 1 Hour

-Oil Capacity: 130 ml

-Battery: 200mAh

-Coverage: 20mĮ

-Touch Control

-Power: 1.5W

-Input: 5V 1A

-LED Display

Black980

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Fragrance Air 

Diffuser

160ml Capacity

-Multi Mode

-Type-C Charging

-Light Indicator

-Fragrance Oil Included

-Battery Capacity: 300mAh

-Material: Glass + PC

-Working Time: 4 To 5 Hours

Black940

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Jumbo Fragrance 

Diffuser 500ml

-Operation Temperature: 0ÁC-

60ÁC

-Fragrance: Agilawood

-Charging Port: Type-C

-Cotton Swab Included

-Charging Time: 1.5 hrs

-Working Time: 4-5 hrs

-Model No.: GL-HU10

-Material: Glass + PC

-Oil Capacity: 500ml

-Battery: 300mAh

-Coverage: 30mĮ

-Touch Control

-3 Spray Modes

-LED Indicator

-Power: 1.5W

-Input: 5V 1A

Green1580

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Fragrance Air 

Diffuser

160ml Capacity

-Multi Mode

-Type-C Charging

-Light Indicator

-Fragrance Oil Included

-Battery Capacity: 300mAh

-Material: Glass + PC

-Working Time: 4 To 5 Hours

Green0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Fragrance Air 

Diffuser

-4 to 5 Hours (Continuous 

Mode) Working Time

-300mAh/1.11Wh Battery 

Capacity

-0ÁC - 60ÁC Operating 

Temperature

-1.5W Rated Power

-160ml Capacity

Pink1370

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Green Lion Car & Home 

Fragrance Starry Sky 

Projection

-Application: Car cup 

holder/interior space

-Battery: 160mAh polymer 

lithium battery

-Working Temperature: 0-400 C

-Bottle Capacity: 160ml

-Charge Voltage: DC 5V

-3-4 Days Working

-Rated Power: 2W

-Clean the Air

Clear1220

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 8 IN 1 Combo 

Fragrance Set

10ml× 8

-Fragrance: Rose & Oud, 

Moscow, Athens, Ocean Blue, 

Eaglewood, Paris, Volos, Pure 

Musk

Black790

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Grenade 

Humidifier 500mL

-Charging Time: 2.5 Hrs

-Mist Output: 60mL/H

-Working Time 4-8 Hrs

-Quick Humidification

-Water Tank: 500mL

-Material: ABS + PET

-Cyberpunk Design

-1100mAh Battery

-Dual Mist Modes

-Type-C Charging

-Breathing Light

-Nano Fine Mist

-Quiet & Cozy

-Cotton Filter

-Power: 3W

Black1720

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Car Windshield 

Sunshade Umbrella

-Universal Windshield Sun 

Shade - 31 " Tall  X 55" Wide 

Car Window Shade

-Size-140*79cm(Suitable for 

SUV, commercial 

vehicle,Car,etc

-Light , Compact , Retractable

-With Leather Carrying Pouch

-Durable , Thick & Protective

-Sun Blocking UV Protection

-Structure support

Black670

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

گجت های گرین لاین 



Green Lion Multi Plier

-Sharp Edge

-Premium Steel 

-10 Tools

-Handle Material: Aluminum

-Blade Length:3.1 Inch

-Item Dimention: 11.2*3*2.2

-Material: Stainless Steel 420

-Item Weight:260g

é..............................................

IN The Box

-Khnife Blade                             

-Joint Lever

-Saw                                          

      -Bottle Opener

-Needlenose Pliers              -

Large Slotted Standard Pliers    

                  - Can opener

-Wire Cutter                             -

9 In 1 Bit Set

Black0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Storm Breaker 

-Sharp Edge

-Easy To Carry 

-Durable

-Handle Material: Aluminium 

-Head Type: Axe

-Item Dimensions:18*9*2.2

-Material: Stainless Steel 420

-Item Weight:390g

é..............................................

.

IN THE BOX

-Needle-Nose Plier               -

Knife Blade

-Standard Plier                       -

Philips Screwdriver

-Wire Cutter                            -

Saw

-Hammer                                   

-Bottle Opener 

-Axe                                           

   -Nail File

-Hex Wrench(10,8,7 & 6mm)

-Slotted Screwdriver

-Fish Scaler

Red920

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Lint X Lint 

Remover

-Working Time: 45-80 min

-Noise Level: <75 dB

-7200 RPM Speed

-Safety Protection

-Battery: 800mAh

-Input: DC 5V 1A

-Type-C Charging

-Battery Display

-Travel Friendly

-6-Blade Motor

-3 Gear Speed

-50ml Lint Bin

-Power: 5W

 Black 0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 2 in 1 Wireless 

Vacuum Cleaner & Dust 

Blower 55W

 

-First Gear 4KPa, Second Gear 

5KPa

-2* 1800mAh 7.4V Battery 

Capacity

-5000PA Suction Power

-55W Rated Power

-2h Charging Time

-Easy for Storage

-42500R/M RPM

-Low Noise

Black0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Green Lion 4 in 1 Wireless 

Charging Station 15W 

-Phone 

Output:5W/7.5W/10W/15W

-One Touch Automatic Lift

-Earphone Output:5W

-Watch Output:2.5W

-Type-C Input

Gray3100

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 3 in1 

Multifunctional 

Wireless Charger

-Mobile Phone Output:  

5W/7.5W/10W/15W

-Input Power: 9V 3A/12V2.5A

-Sensing Distance: < 6mm

-Headphone Output: 5W

-Watch Output: 2.5W

-Material:  ABS + PC

-Airpods Charging

-iWatch Charging

-Type-C Interface

-Phone Charging

Black1840

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Find My Stylus 

Pencil 

-Compatible: Universal & iPads

-Standby Time: 3 Months

-Advanced Tilt Sensitivity

-Material: Aluminum Alloy

-Nib Diameter: 1.5 mm

-Type-C Fast Charging

-Charging Time: 30mIN

-Usage Time: 8-10 Hrs

-Auto Power Off: 5 min

-8 Hrs Usage Time

-No Delay & Offset

-Battery: 130mAh

White2100

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Universal Pencil 2

-Charging Method: Type-C 

Charging

-Charging Time: 80-100 

minutes 

-Nib Diameter/Material: 1.5mm 

 Replaceable POM Nib

- Material: Aluminium Alloy 

-Standby Time: 3 Months

-Smooth Moving

-Battery: 140mah 

-Input: 5V/0.2A 

-Durable Tip

White1480

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion G780RC Drone

-Remote Control Battery: AAA 

Battery

-Photo Resolution: 4090x2160

-Video Resolution: 2560x1440

-Adjustable Angle Camera:45Á

-Control Distance: 120-150M

-Battery Capacity: 2000mAh

-Motor Power: 2900/KV

-Gesture Manipulation

-Flight Time: 10-12M

-Obstacle Avoidance

-Frequency: 2.4GHz

-Frame Rate: 25fps

-Optical Flow

Grey0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Green Lion GT-4 Ultimate 

Camping Tent

-Ventilated Mesh

-Windproof Rope

-Large Space

-UV Protection

-Waterproof

-Capacity" 3-4 People

-Dimension:200*200*135cm

-Fly:190T Polyester silver 

coating

-Floor:210D Oxford

-Carrybag:190T Polyester

-2 Doors 

-Wind Resistance

-Easy To Assemble

-Automatic

 Beige 6100

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion GT-6 Camping 

Tent

-Ventilated Mesh

-Windproof Rope

-Large Space

-UV Protection

-Light Weight

-Waterproof

-Dimension: 240*240*155cm

-Fly:210D Oxford

-Pole: 7.9mm Fiberglass Pole

-Carrybag:190T Polyester

-Easy To Assemble

-Automatic

-2 Doors

-Wind Resistance

Beige6300

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion GT-3 Camping 

Tent

-Dimension: 200*200*130cm

-Pole: 7.9mm Fiberglass Pole

-Carrybag:190T Polyester

-Capacity" 3-4 People

-Fly:210D Oxford

-Ventilated Mesh

-Windproof Rope

-UV Protection

-Light Weight

-Waterproof

-Large Space

 Beige 3600

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion GT3-PLUS 

Camping Tent

-Pole Fly Material: 5.0 mm 

Fiberglass Poles

-Expanded Size: 200*150*115 

cm

-Folded Size: 55*55*3 cm 

-Fly Material: 190T Polyester

-Carry Bag: 190T Polyester

-Capacity: 2-3 Person

-Product  Weight :1 kg

-Ventilated Mesh

-Windproof Rope

-UV Protection

-Light Weight

Beige2300

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Compact Bidet 

-IPX6 Waterproof

-USB-C Charging

-800mAh Battery

-30Mins Working Time

-Power: 5.55W

-Charging Time: 2~3Hours

-Hose Length: 1.2Meters

Black2660

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Green Lion Electric Pocket 

Bidet

30 Minutes Working Time

-Water Flow: 500ml/min

-Compact & Portable

-450mAh Battery

-Light Weight

White0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Waterproof 

Pouch IPX8 Waterproof

-Compatible: Up To 7.2 inch 

Phones

-Underwater Photography

-IPX8 30m Waterproof

-Scratch Resistant

-Dustproof

Clear680

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 4in1 Cutlery Set 

-Spoon, Fork, Knife, Bottle 

Opener 

-Item Dimensions: 

10.5*4.0*3.5cm 

-Main Material: Stainless Steel 

420

-Handle Material: Aluminium 

-Blade Length: 5.5cm 

-Item Weight: 128g

-Innovative Design

-Easy to Use

Black650
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Black

White

Green Lion Pocket 

Calculator ÅPower 

Source : Solar and 

battery dual power

ÅBattery Type : 

AAA*1 (Not 

included)

ÅDuel Power: 

Battery & Solar 

ÅDisplay : 10Ådigit 

LCD

ÅAuto Power Off

Blue0
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Green Lion Portable Oral 

Irrigator 300ML

- Working Time: 88Min (Normal 

Mode)

-30-120psi Pressure Range

-IPX7 Waterproof Rating

-180ml Water Tank

-4H Charging Time

-1100mAh Battery

-5 Working Modes

-15 Days Standby

-10W Power

0
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خدمات طلایی
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Green Lion Smart Home 

Camera

-2 Megapixel Progressive 

CMOS Image Sensor

-Angle Of View: 

93.3(D),79.8(H),42.6(v)

-Storage: 128Gb (SD Not 

Included)

-1920(H) x 1080(V) Effective 

Pixels

-Resolution: 1920*1080/640*360

-IR On/Off Control: Auto/Manual

-Audio Output: Built in Speaker

-Noise Reduction: 3D DNR

-Audio Input: Built in Mic

-IR Distance: Up To 10m

-Infrared Night Vision

-4.20mm@F2.0 Lens

-Frame Rate: 20fps

-Motion Detection

White0
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Green Lion Grip 

Master Hand Grip 

Strengthener  

ÅMaterial: 

PP+TPR+Steel

ÅResistance Range: 

5-100 kg

ÅCounter Type: 

Digital (LR1130 

Battery)

ÅAdjustable 

Resistance Range

ÅDurable Steel 

Spring

ÅErgonomic Finger 

Grip

ÅBuilt-in Repetition 

Counter

Black490
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Green Lion Wave Massage 

Gun

-Stress-Free Revival

-Battery Type: 18650 Lithium 

Battery

-Battery Capacity: 1500mAh

-Size: 14.4*6*18.6cm

-Material: ABS

-Speed: 30

-Speed Range: 1700-3200RPM

-Power:20W

-Amplitude: 45-50dB

-Accessories: 6 Massage 

Heads, USB Cable

-Charging Time:3 Hours

Black0

Black

White0

Green Lion Juice 

Mate Portable 

Juicer 380ml             

                 ÅBlending 

Cycles: 10Å15 Times

ÅBattery Capacity: 

1200mAh

ÅRPM Speed: 18000 

RPM

ÅSingle Blend Time: 

20 sec

ÅBlade Material: 

SUS 304

ÅCharging Port: 

TypeÅC

ÅCharging Time: 2Å3 

Hrs

ÅUp to 15 Blend 

Cycles

ÅFoodÅGrade 

Material

ÅTypeÅC Charging

ÅCapacity: 380 ml

ÅJar Material: AS

ÅPower: 45W

ÅVoltage: 3.7V

ÅLED Indicator

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Pink
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Green Lion Smart Body 

Scale Lite

-Battery: 3V AAA*2 (Not 

Included)

-Material: 6mm Tempered 

Glass

-Auto Shut-Off: 20-30 Sec

-Storage Temp: -10-60ÁC

-20-30 Sec Auto Shut-Off

-Working Temp: 5-35ÁC

-Display: 5 Digits LCD

-Temperature Display

-Wide Compatibility

-Capacity: 5-180 kg

-18 Body Metrics

-Bluetooth: V5.0

-Units: kg/lb/st

-Digital Display

-Division: 50 g

Black1250
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Green Lion Digital Weight 

Scale

-Temperature Display Function

-High Resistance Glass Base

-Weight Capacity: 5-180 Kg

-Graduation:50g(0.11lb)

-Low Battery Indication

-Battery Power Display

-Over Load Indication

-Auto Power Off

-LCD Display

-Unit: KG/LB

Black990
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Green Lion Anti Glare Glass

-100% UV400 Protection

-Anti Digital Eye Fatigue

-Temple Length: 140mm

-Bridge Width: 21mm

-Lens Width: 48mm

-Anti Glare Coating

-Optical Clarity

-PC Material

Black880
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Green Lion Juice 

Mate Portable 

Juicer 380ml             

                 ÅBlending 

Cycles: 10Å15 Times

ÅBattery Capacity: 

1200mAh

ÅRPM Speed: 18000 

RPM

ÅSingle Blend Time: 

20 sec

ÅBlade Material: 

SUS 304

ÅCharging Port: 

TypeÅC

ÅCharging Time: 2Å3 

Hrs

ÅUp to 15 Blend 

Cycles

ÅFoodÅGrade 

Material

ÅTypeÅC Charging

ÅCapacity: 380 ml

ÅJar Material: AS

ÅPower: 45W

ÅVoltage: 3.7V

ÅLED Indicator
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Green Lion 

Belgrade Smart 

Audio Glass    V5.4 

ÅImpedance : 7ɋ 

ÅSensitivity : 95Ñ3dB 

ÅFrequency 

Response : 2.400-

2.480GHz 

ÅAnswer & Reject 

Calls

ÅVoice Assistant

ÅTouch Control

ÅPause & Play 

Songs

ÅMusic Playback

ÅPlaytime : 5 Hours

ÅTalk Time : 5 Hours

Black2180
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Green Lion OPTIX  

Anti-Blue 

Light Eyewear 

ÅMaterial: PC+AC

ÅLens width: 53 mm

ÅBridge width: 19 

mm

ÅTemple width: 135 

mm

ÅUV Protection: 

UV400

ÅBlue-Light Filtering

ÅEye Strain 

Reduction

ÅUV400 Lens 

Coating

Black920
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Green Lion 

RETINEX Anti-Blue 

Light Eyewear 

ÅMaterial: PC+AC

ÅLens width: 48 mm

ÅBridge width: 21 

mm

ÅTemple width: 145 

mm

ÅUV Protection: 

UV400

ÅBlue-Light Filtering

ÅEye Strain 

Reduction

ÅUV400 Lens 

Coating

Black910
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1370

Green Lion 

BELLAVIA 

Sunglasses         

ÅDurable PC+CP 

Frame

ÅTemple Width: 146 

mm

ÅLightweight Material

ÅUV Protection: 

UV400

ÅBridge Width: 21 

mm

ÅErgonomic Fit 

Frame

ÅLens Width: 49 mm

ÅEye Fatigue Relief

ÅUltimate Comfort

ÅFashion Driven

ÅOptical Clarity

Å7-Layer Lenses

ÅMaterial: PC+CP

ÅOptical Clarity

ÅDurable Build



Brown
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Green Lion 

CARENZO 

Sunglasses

ÅTemple Width: 143 

mm

ÅLightweight Material

ÅDurable PC+CP 

Frame

ÅUV400 Lens 

Coating

ÅUV Protection: 

UV400

ÅErgonomic Fit 

Frame

ÅBridge Width: 18 

mm

ÅLens Width: 51 mm

ÅEye Fatigue Relief

ÅUltimate Comfort

Black1390
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Green Lion 

VALLEGIO 

Sunglasses          

ÅTemple width: 143 

mm

ÅUV Protection: 

UV400

ÅErgonomic Fit 

Frame

ÅLightweight Material

ÅBridge width: 20 

mm

ÅUV400 Protection

ÅEye Fatigue Relief

ÅLens width: 57 mm

ÅUltimate Comfort

ÅFashion Driven

ÅDurable Build

ÅOptical Clarity

Black1050
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1370

Green Lion 

BELLAVIA 

Sunglasses         

ÅDurable PC+CP 

Frame

ÅTemple Width: 146 

mm

ÅLightweight Material

ÅUV Protection: 

UV400

ÅBridge Width: 21 

mm

ÅErgonomic Fit 

Frame

ÅLens Width: 49 mm

ÅEye Fatigue Relief

ÅUltimate Comfort

ÅFashion Driven

ÅOptical Clarity

Å7-Layer Lenses

ÅMaterial: PC+CP

ÅOptical Clarity

ÅDurable Build



Green Lion 

SENTINA 

Sunglasses            

ÅMaterial: Metal + 

Polarized Lenses

ÅLens Width: 50 mm

ÅBridge Width: 18 

mm

ÅTemple Width: 145 

mm

ÅUV Protection: 

UV400

ÅErgonomic Fit 

Frame

ÅLightweight Material

ÅCrystal Clear Vision

ÅEye Fatigue Relief

ÅUV400 Lens 

Coating

Silver980
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Green Lion Shade 

Mate Smart 

Glasses

ÅCharging Time: 1.5 

hrs

ÅBridge Width: 1.5 

cm

ÅMaterial: PC + ABS

ÅLens Width: 5.5 cm

ÅBattery: 150mAh

ÅSpeaker: 10 mm

ÅImpedance: 7ɋ

ÅRemote Camera

ÅPlaytime: 5 hrs

ÅTalk Time: 5 hrs

ÅHandsÅFree Calls

ÅFashion Look

ÅTWS Function

ÅWireless: V5.4

Black3980
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Green Lion Sydney 

Smart Glasses

ÅCharging Type: 

Magnetic

ÅImpedance: 7ɋ ± 

15%

ÅSpeaker: 09 × 16 

mm

ÅSensitivity: 78 ± 3 

dB

ÅBuiltÅIn Microphone

ÅWaterproof: IPX4

ÅBattery: 120mAh

ÅPlaytime: 3Å4 Hrs

ÅTalk Time: 5 Hrs

Black2300
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Green Lion 

Barcelona Smart 

Glasses

ÅBuiltÅin Microphone 

& Speaker

ÅTransmission 

Distance: 10 m

ÅCharging Type: 

Magnetic

ÅSensitivity: 95Ñ3 dB

ÅBattery: 55mAh*2

ÅWaterproof: IPX4

ÅImpedance: 32ɋ

ÅBluetooth: V5.4

ÅPlaytime: 5 Hrs

ÅTalk Time: 5 Hrs

ÅVoice Assistant

ÅTouch Control

ÅTWS Function

Black2380
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Green Lion 

Hamburg Smart 

Glasses

ÅCharging Type: 

Magnetic

ÅSensitivity: 95Ñ3 dB

ÅBattery: 55mAh * 2

ÅWaterproof: IPX4

ÅPlaytime: 5 Hrs

ÅTalk Time: 5 Hrs

ÅBluetooth: V5.4

ÅSpeaker: 10 mm

ÅImpedance: 32ɋ

ÅVoice Assistant

White2280
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Green Lion Paris 2 

Smart Glass            

 Å120~20kHz 

Frequency 

Response

ÅDriver Unit: 

15.4mm*3.8mm

ÅBluetooth Distance: 

15m

Å180 Hours Standby 

Time

Å4Å6 Hours Working 

Time

ÅBluetooth Version: 

v5.3

Å80mAh Battery

Black2420
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Green Lion Jet Pro 

Lite Magnetic 

Nozzle 100000 RPM

ÅWind Speed: 26 m/s

ÅWind Concentrator

ÅNoise Level: 50 dB

ÅBattery: 2600mAh

ÅMagnetic Nozzle

ÅGear: 4 Levels

ÅMaterial: ABS

ÅThrust: 100 g

ÅTurbo Mode

ÅPower: 85W

ÅVoltage: 6V

Black 2300
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Green Lion 

GALAXY Portable 

Projector    

ÅMaterial: ABS+PC

ÅResolution: 

1280*720P 

(Supports 4K)

ÅCPU: Amlogic 950S

ÅOS: Android 13

ÅStorage: 1GB/8GB

ÅPower: 27W

ÅBrightness: 150 

ANSI

ÅContrast Ratio: 

White7200
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ویدیوپرژکتورهای گرین لاین 

Green Lion Storm 

Max Portable Air 

Blower 750W

ÅCharging Port: DC 

Port

ÅCharging Time: 2.5 

Hrs

ÅWorking Time: 6-80 

min

ÅRPM Range: 50000 

RPM

ÅMotor: 64 mm 

Culvert

ÅNoise Level: 60 dB

Å1.4 KG Blow Force

ÅBattery: 4000mAh

ÅThrust: 1400 g

ÅVoltage: 16.8V

ÅRotary Gear

ÅPower: 750W

Black12300
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Green Lion Pluto 4K Portable 

Projector

-Input Voltage: 100-240V, 50-

60Hz 

-Connectivity: HDMI, USB, 

WiFi, BT

-Projection Distance: 1.5-6m 

-Power Cord: UK Plug 1.5m 

-Brightness: 250 ANSI 

-Screen Size: 50"-180" 

-Material: ABS + PC 

-CPU: Amlogic 950S 

-Storage: 8GB 

White0
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Green Lion Venus 4K 

Portable Projector

-Supported Resolutions: Up To 

3840x2160 (4K)

-Image Size/ Distance: 100 

Inches@ 2.95 Meters

-Native Resolution: 1920x1080 

(Full HD)

-Audio Output: 3.5mm Audio 

Jack

-RAM/ROM: 1GB Ram +GB 

Rom

-Brightness: 240 ANSI Lumens

White0
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Green Lion Tripod 

Selfie Stick ÅBattery 

Model: CR1620 

Button (Replaceable)

ÅMobile Phone Grip 

Size: 65Å90mm

ÅShrink Length: 

18.5Å73cm

ÅBattery Capacity: 

70mAh

ÅBluetooth Version: 

5.2

Black760
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Green Lion Mini Tripod with 

Phone Holder

-Phone Holder Size: 55-85 mm

-Material: ABS+Aluminum

-Load Capacity: 2.5 kg

-Universal Compatibility

-Pan & Tilt Function

-2-Angle Adjustable 

-Foam Phone Grips

-90º Tilt Ball Head

-360º Rotation

Black0
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Green Lion GTP-150 Tripod-

Professional Aluminum

-Bluetooth Remote Control For 

Easy Access

-Trigger Type Lock For Height 

Adjustments

-Three Telescopic Legs For 

Various Heights

-Rubber Non-Slip Base For 

Safe Positioning

-Perfect Balancing With Water 

Bubble

-Metal Screw Makes It Hard To 

Crush

-Control Handle For Easy 

Operation

-Phone Holder Size: 90-48 mm

-Extendable Height: 1500 mm

-Foldable Height: 500 mm

-Load Capacity: 2 kg

Black1890
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Green Lion GTP-100 Tripod-

Professional Aluminum

-Three Telescopic Legs For 

Various Heights

-Rubber Non-Slip Base For 

Safe Positioning

-Trigger Type Lock For Height 

Adjustments

-Perfect Balancing With Water 

Bubble

-Metal Screw Makes It Hard To 

Crush

-Control Handle For Easy 

Operation

-Phone Holder Size: 95-58 mm

-Extended Height: 1030 mm

-Foldable Height: 340 mm

-Load Capacity: 1 kg

-90ÁFlexible Pivot

-360Á Rotation

Black0
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Green Lion AutoTrack Gimbal

-Working Current: 

120mA~800mA

-Battery Capacity: 1200mAh 

-Optimal Range: 1-4m 

-Working Time: 4Hrs 

-Rated Voltage: 3.7V 

-Capacity: Up to 500g 

-1200mAh Battery 

-Best Stabilization 

-180Á Dual Shooting 

-RGB Colored Light 

-Gesture Detection 

-Power: 3.0W 

-Face Tracking 

-360Á Rotation

Black0
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Green Lion Magselfie Selfie 

Stick Tripod

-Battery : CR1632 (Replaceable

-Product Size : 54x58x210 mm

-Extended Length : 1045 mm

-Folded Length : 210 mm

-Aluminium Alloy Rod

-MagSafe Compatible

-Remote Control

-360ÁRotation

Black1470
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Green Lion Mini 

Snap Light ÅColor 

Temperature: 

3000Å9900K

ÅBattery Capacity: 

2000mAh

ÅBrightness: 

100Å1250lm

ÅIllumination Angle: 

120Á

ÅWorking Time: 

2Å8Hrs

ÅAdjustable 

Brightness

ÅCharging Port: 

TypeÅC

ÅCharging Time: 

Black0
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Green Lion Ring Light 6ǌ 

Selfie Stick

Extended Length: 900mm

Folded Length : 194mm

Bluetooth Remote Control

Ring Light Parameters

Natural Light: 4400K, Warm 

Light: 3000K, Cold Light: 6500K

Charging Current: 

DC5V/900mA 

Battery Capacity: 1200mAh

Consumed Power : 4W

Working Current: 1A 

Charging Port: Micro 

Working Time: 3-5H

Black0
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Green Lion GLR-22 LED Ring 

Light

-White / Neutral / Warm Light

-Stepless Dimming

-Remote Control

-Adjustable Tripod

-360Á Rotation

-480 LED Lamp Beads

-Product Size: 56*5.5*61.5cm

-Light Gear: Endless

-LED Parameter: RA80

-Adapter: UK Plug

-Color Temperature: 2700-

7000K

-Power Consumption: 36W

-Operating Voltage: 12V

-Material: ABS + PP

Black5480
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Green Lion GLR-18 LED Ring 

Light

-White / Neutral / Warm Light

-Stepless Dimming

-Remote Control

-Adjustable Tripod

-360Á Rotation

-416 LED Lamp Beads

-Product Size: 44.5*54*5.8cm

-Light Gear: Endless

-LED Parameter: RA80

-Adapter: UK Plug

-Color Temperature: 2700-

7000K

-Power Consumption: 36W

-Operating Voltage: 12V

-Material: ABS + PP

Black4300
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Black1180

White1180

Green Lion Vacuum Travel 

Mug

-24 hours Cold Water - 16 

hours Hot Water

-Stainless steel Material

-900ml (30oz) Capacity

-Extra Wide Opening

-Cupholder Friendly

-Comfy Handle

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس
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Green Lion Wireless Duo | 

Mouse + Keyboard

-Connection Port: Wireless 

Nano USB Receiver

-Compatible With : All Device 

With USB

-Mouse Battery: 2*AAA(Not 

Included)

-Key Stroke Life: 30 Million 

Times

-Wireless Distance: 10m 

-Battery: 2*AAA ( Not Included)

-Keyboard Size: 386*143*25mm

-Keys Structure: Round Type

-Mouse Sensitivity: 1200DPI

-Mouse Size: 111*57*27mm

-Bluetooth: Connect 3 Devices

-Mouse Material: ABS

-Buttons(Mouse): 4

Grey1890
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Green Lion Wireless 

Keyboard And Mouse

-Keys Structure: Square Type

-Connection Port: Wireless 

Nano USB Receiver

-Key Stroke Life: 30 Million 

Times

-Wireless Distance: 10m

-Battery: 2*AAA(Not Included)

-Keyboard Size:440*137*27mm

-Mouse Material: ABS

-Mouse Buttons:3

-Mouse Sensitivity: 1200DPI

-Mouse Size: 110*64*40

Black990
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 Black 

White
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Green Lion Transparent 

Mouse 2

Modern, Slim & Beautiful

Mouse Connection : 

Wireless+BT+Charging

Optical Resolution : DPI 800-

1200-1600

Attended Mode : 

2.4GHz+BT1+BT2

Roller Material : Aluminium Alloy

Product Size : 113*57*25mm

Battery Capacity : 500mAh

Number of Keys : 5 keys

Bare Metal Weight : 69g

10m Connection Range

Model : GL-112

Charging : Type-C

Plug & Play

Rechargeable

1150

Green Lion Turtle Mouse 

-Connect 3 Devices

-2.4GHz USB-A/Type-C

-10m Range

-Attend Mode: 2.4GHz USB-

A/Type-C+BT1+BT2

-Clicking Life: 3 Million Times

-Optical Resolution:800-1200-

1600-2400dpi

-Mouse Connection: 

Wireless+BT+Charging

-Battery Capacity:400mAh

-Dimension:100*60*38mm

-Weight: 80g

1460
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1860 Black

Green Lion Transparent 

Mouse 2

Modern, Slim & Beautiful

Mouse Connection : 

Wireless+BT+Charging

Optical Resolution : DPI 800-

1200-1600

Attended Mode : 

2.4GHz+BT1+BT2

Roller Material : Aluminium Alloy

Product Size : 113*57*25mm

Battery Capacity : 500mAh

Number of Keys : 5 keys

Bare Metal Weight : 69g

10m Connection Range

Model : GL-112

Charging : Type-C

Plug & Play

Rechargeable

1150

Green Lion 

Container 

20000mAh Power 

Bank PD 20W - 

Include 4 in 1 

Charging Cable

ÅUSB-C Input: 

5V/3A, 9V/2A, 

12V/1.5A (18W)

ÅBattery Capacity: 

20,000mAh

ÅBuilt-in Carry Strap

ÅPD20W Fast 

Charging

ÅBuilt-in Flashlight

ÅGeometric Design

ÅDigital Display

ÅQC3.0 22.5W Max

ÅMaterial: ABS

Green Lion 

Container 

30000mAh Power 

Bank PD 20W - 

Include 4 in 1 

Charging Cable

ÅUSB-C Input: 

5V/3A, 9V/2A, 

12V/1.5A (18W)

ÅBattery Capacity: 

30,000mAh

ÅUSB-C + USB-A 

Output: 5V/3A

ÅBuilt-in Flashlight

ÅPD20W Fast 

Charging

ÅBuilt-in Carry Strap

ÅGeometric Design

ÅDigital Display

ÅQC3.0 22.5W Max

ÅMaterial: ABS

1980 Black
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2980

Green Lion 

Container 

50000mAh Power 

Bank PD 20W - 

Include 4 in 1 

Charging Cable

ÅUSB-C + USB-A 

Output: 5V/3A

ÅBattery Capacity: 

50,000mAh

ÅBuilt-in Carry Strap

ÅBuilt-in Flashlight

ÅPD20W Fast 

Charging

ÅGeometric Design

ÅQC3.0 22.5W Max

ÅDigital Display

ÅMaterial: ABS

3100

Gray

Green Lion ASTRO 

5000mAh 3 in1 

Power Bank PD 

20W

ÅTotal Output: 5V/3A

ÅFlight Approved

ÅDigital Display

ÅWireless Output

Å2*USB-C Output

ÅSmartphone (15W 

Max)

ÅEarphone (5W Max)

ÅiWatch (2.5W)

ÅUltra Slim Design

ÅBuilt-In Kickstand | 

Cable

Black
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Green Lion 

TOLEDO Power 

Bank 

10000mAh PD 20W

ÅBattery Capacity: 

10000mAh

ÅUSBÅC TO USBÅC 

Cable Strap

ÅMultiple Protection

ÅFlight Approved

Å2 USBÅC Inputs

ÅDigital Display

ÅMaterial: ABS

ÅUSBÅA Port

ÅCable Strap

Å22.5W MAX

Black1500
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Green Lion Solar X 

30000mAh Power 

Bank PD 20W

ÅUSBÅLightning 

ÅLight Modes: 

FlashÅSOS

ÅSolar Power Input: 

5V

ÅUSBÅMicro Input: 

5V/2A

ÅMultiple Protection

ÅUSBÅC Input/Output

Å4x USBÅA Output

ÅUSBÅMicro Input

ÅPortable Handle

ÅDigital Display

ÅMaterial: PC

Black2820
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Green Lion ASTRO 

10000mAh 3 in1 

Power 

Bank PD 20W 

ÅTotal Output: 5V/3A

ÅFlight Approved

ÅDigital Display

ÅWireless Output

Å2*USB-C Output

ÅSmartphone: 15W 

(Max)

ÅEarphone: 5W 

(Max)

ÅiWatch: 2.5W

ÅUltra Slim Design

ÅBuilt-In Kickstand | 

Cable

3180 Gray



Green Lion Solar X 

60000mAh Power 

Bank PD 20W

ÅLight Modes: 

FlashÅSOS

ÅSolar Power Input: 

5V

ÅMultiple Protection

ÅUSBÅC Input/Output

Å4x USBÅA Output

ÅUSBÅMicro Input

ÅPortable Handle

ÅMaterial: ABS+PC

ÅDigital Display

Black3850
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Green Lion Volt 

Gauge 10000mAh 

Power Bank PD 

22.5W                 

ÅUSB-C1 Output : 

5V/2.4A, 9V/2.22A, 

12V/1.67A, 

10V/2.25A 

(PD22.5W)

ÅUSB-C2 Output : 

5V/2.4A, 9V/2.22A, 

12V/1.67A, 

10V/2.25A 

(PD22.5W)

ÅUSB-C1 Input : 

5V/3A, 9V/2A, 

12V/1.5A (18W Max)

ÅUSB-C2 Input : 

5V/3A, 9V/2A, 

12V/1.5A (18W Max)

ÅiWatch Wireless 

Charging

ÅWireless Output : 

15W Max

Å15W MagSafe 

Charging

ÅDigital Power 

Gauge

ÅMagSafe 

Compatible

ÅBuilt-In Kickstand

2990



Green Lion Boston 

20000mAh Power 

Bank PD 20W

ÅTypeÅ02 Input: 

5V/2A, 9V/2A, 

12V/1.5A (18W Max)

ÅUSBÅA Output: 

5V/3A, 9V/2A, 

12V/1.5A (18W)

ÅBattery Capacity: 

20000mAh

ÅPD 20W Fast 

Charging

ÅFlight Approved

ÅLED Indicators

Å2*USBÅC Input

Black1380

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی
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Green Lion Solar 

Mate Power Bank 

20000mAh

ÅTypeÅC Cable 

Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/2.22A, 12V/1.66A 

(PD20W)

ÅSolar Power Input: 

5.5V/250mA (1.4W)

ÅSolar Panel Size: 

141.5*62.3*2 mm

ÅLightning Cable 

Output: 5V/2.4A

ÅMicro Cable 

Output:: 5V/2.1A

ÅLED Power: 

4W/480 Im

ÅDual Flashlights

Black3880
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Green Lion DXB 

MAGSAFE Power 

Bank 10000 mAh

ÅBattery Capacity: 

10000mAh

ÅTypeÅC Cable 

Output: 22.5W

ÅTypeÅC Output: 

PD20W

ÅUSBÅA Output: 

22.5W

ÅTypeÅC Input: 18W

ÅBuiltÅin Cables

ÅDigital Display

1890



Green Lion Milos 

20000mAh 

Powerbank PD20W

ÅTypeÅC Input: 

5V/2.4A, 9V/2A, 

12V/1.5A

ÅMicro Input: 5V/2A, 

9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

ÅTypeÅC Output: 

20W Max

ÅUSBÅA Output: 

18W Max

ÅCharge Multiple 

Devices

ÅLED Indicator

Black1350
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Green Lion Zuno 

Power Bank 

20000mAh PD 20W

ÅUSB-C Port 

Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A 

(PD20W)

ÅUSB-A Port Output: 

5V/3A, 9V/2A, 

10V/2.25A, 12V/1.5A 

(22.5W Max)

ÅTotal Output: 5V/3A 

(15W Max)

ÅFlight Approved

ÅLanyard Strap

ÅCompact Design

ÅMultiple Protection

Gray2250

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

2450

Green Lion Revon 

10000mAh Power 

Bank PD 20W          

   ÅMaterial: ABS+PC

ÅBattery: 10000mAh

ÅUSB-C Port Input: 

5V/3A, 9V/2A (18W 

Max)

ÅUSB-C Cable 

Input: 5V/3A, 9V/2A 

(18W Max)

ÅUSB-C Port 

Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/2.22A, 

10V/2.25A, 

12V/1.67A (22.5W 

Max)

ÅMagsafe 

Compatible



Green Lion Tron X 

Power Bank 

20000mAh PD 165

W

ÅUSB-A Port Output: 

5V/3A, 9V/2A, 

10V/2.25A, 12V/1.5A 

(22.5W Max)

ÅUSB-C Cable 

Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/3A, 12V/3A, 

15V/3A, 20V/5A 

(PD100W)

ÅUSB-C Port+Cable: 

65W+100W

ÅUSB-A+USB-C 

Cable: 22.5W+100W

Gray5650
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Green Lion Tron X 

Power Bank 

25000mAh PD 

100W

ÅUSB-C Cable 

Input: 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 

12V/3A, 15V/3A, 

20V/2.25A (PD45W)

ÅUSB-C Port 

Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/3A, 12V/3A, 

15V/3A, 20V/3.25A 

(PD65W)

Gray4750
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Black

Green Lion Solar 

Force 20000mAh 

Power Bank PD 

20W

ÅUSB-C Port 

Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/2.22A, 12V/1.66A 

(PD20W)

ÅUSB-C Cable 

Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/2.22A, 12V/1.66A 

(PD20W)

ÅUSB-A1 Output: 

5V/3A, 5V/4.5A, 

9V/2.2A, 12V/1.5A 

(QC22.5W)

ÅUSB-A2 Output: 

5V/3A

3380



Green Lion Voltix 10000mAh 

Powerbank PD20W

-Type-C Input: 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 

12V/1.5A (PD18W)

-Type-C Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A (PD20W)

-USB-A Output : 5V/3A, 

9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A, 

10V/2.25A (QC22.5W)

-Battery Capacity: 10000mAh

-Total Output: 22.5W Max

-Exquisite Appearance

-Type-C Cable Strap

-Fast Charging

-TFT Display

-Lightweight

Grey0
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Black

Grey

orange

blue

Black

Titanium

Green Lion MagSafe Trio 

5000mAh Power Bank

-Wireless Fast Charging

-PD 20W Charging

-15W MagSafe 

-LED Power Indicator

-Suitable For iWatch/iPhone & 

Airpods

Weight:137g

-Size:77.5*68.4*17.5mm

-Magnet Adsorption

Black2330
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Green Lion GL-MAG 5 

5000mAh Powerbank PD20W

-Battery Capacity : 5000mAh, 

3.7V, 18.5Wh

-Wireless Output : 

5W/7.5W/10W/15W

-Type-C Input : 5V/3A, 9V/2A

-Type-C Output: 20W

-Strong Magnetic

-LED Indicator

0

4480
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Green Lion 20000mAh 

Monaco MagSafe Power Bank

-Wireless Charging

-Magnetic Attraction

-LCD Display

-Compact Design Makes 

Charging Easy And Fast

-Net Weight: 335g

-Dimensions: 

106.2*71.5*33.4(mm)

-Material: ABS + PC

-Battery Type: Lithium Polymer 

Cell

-Integrated Type-C Cable

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

شش ماهه

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Green Lion GM-85X 3 In 1 

Wireless Microphone

-Receivers: Type-C, Lightning, 

Camera

-Frequency Response: 20Hz-

20kHz

-Signal to Noise Ratio: >65 dB

-Transmission Range: 20-40m

-Microphone: Condenser Mic

-Receiver Battery: 110mAh

-Case Battery: 1000mAh

-Case Battery Life: 28 hrs

-Up to 40m Stable Range

-Anti-Lost Magnetic Clip

-Charging Time: 120 min

-Ultra-Mini Microphone

-Charging Port: Type-C

-Mic Battery: 80mAh

-360Á Omnidirectional

Black0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion GM-90X 

Microphone

-Frequency Response: 100Hz-

10kHz

-Transmission Range: Up to 

20m

-Microphone: Condenser Mic

-Signal To Noise Ratio: 68 dB

-Charging Time: 1.5-2 Hrs

-Case Battery: 600mAh

-Mic Battery: 150mAh

-Charging Port: Type-C

-Vibration Feedback

-Ultra-Low Latency

-Sensitivity: -34 dB

-Battery Life: 8Hrs

-Status Indicators

-Omnidirectional

-3-Level Volume

-Latency: 20 ms

-Digital Display

-Material: ABS

Black0
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Green Lion GM-80X 

Microphone 3 In 1

-Frequency Response: 20Hz-

20kHz

-Microphone: Condenser Mic

-Receiver Battery: 220mAh

-Transmission Range: 20 m

-Charging Time: 1-1.5 Hrs

-Real-Time Monitoring

-360Á Omnidirectional

-Charging Port: Type-C

-Sensitivity: -38Ñ3 dB

-Mic Battery: 65mAh

-Dual Microphones

-Battery Life: 5 Hrs

-HD Sound Quality

-Latency: 30 ms

-Ultra Low Delay

-Material: ABS

-Reverb Mode

-Plug & Play

-SNR: 75 dB

Black1980
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Green Lion Flex Mic Duo 

Type C to Lightning 2 in 1

-Type-C to Lightning Connector

-Frequency Response: 20-

20kHz

-Microphone: Digital Silicone Mic

-Transmission Distance: 20 m

-Signal-to-Noise Ratio: 64 dB

-Battery Capacity: 60mAh

-Voice Changer Function

-Input Voltage: DC 3.7V

-Case Battery: 300mAh

-Battery Life: 4-5 Hours

-Latency: 25-30ms

-Sensitivity: -42 dB

-Digital Display

-Plug and Play

-ANC

Black0
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Green Lion  GM-65X 

Microphone for Lightning

-Frequency Response : 20-

20kHz

-Omnidirectional Microphone

-Transmission Range : 20 mtr

-Signal to Noise Ratio : 64 dB

-Microphone : Silicone Mic

-Battery Capacity : 60mAh

-Charging Time : 1-2 Hrs

-Case Battery : 300mAh

-Charging Port : Type-C

-Input voltage : DC 5V

-Sensitivity : -42 dB

-Battery Life : 6 Hrs

-Latency : 30 ms

-ANC

Black0
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ÅFrequency 

Response : 

20HzÅ20kHz

ÅMicrophone : 

Condenser Mic

ÅTransmission 

Range : 20 m

ÅCharging Time : 

1Å1.5 Hrs

ÅUSBÅA, TypeÅC, 

Lightning

ÅCharging Port : 

TypeÅC

Å360Á 

Omnidirectional

ÅRealÅTime 

Monitoring

ÅSensitivity : Å38Ñ3 

dB

Black1100
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Green Lion 

GMÅ88X Wireless 

Microphone

ÅTransmission 

Range: Up to 20m

ÅSignal To Noise 

Ratio: Ó75 dB

ÅMicrophone: 

Condenser Mic

ÅCharging Time: 

1.5Å2 Hrs 

ÅNoise Reduction: 

20 dB

ÅCase Battery: 

300mAh

ÅMio Battery: 

100mAh

ÅCharging Port: 

Black0
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Green Lion GM-65X 

Microphone for Type C

-Frequency Response : 20-

20kHz

-Omnidirectional Microphone

-Transmission Range : 20 mtr

-Signal to Noise Ratio : 64 dB

-Microphone : Silicone Mic

-Battery Capacity : 60mAh

-Charging Time : 1-2 Hrs

-Case Battery : 300mAh

-Charging Port : Type-C

-Input voltage : DC 5V

-Sensitivity : -42 dB

-Battery Life : 6 Hrs

-Latency : 30 ms

-ANC

Black1690
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White

Black

Green Lion GL-Stereo Pro 

Wire Control With 

Microphone

Speaker Sensitivity: 98dB ± 3dB

Impedance: 16ɋ ± 15%

Frequency: 20-20KHz

Built-in Microphone

Cable Length: 1.2m

Audio Jack: 3.5mm

Speaker: 10mm

дтъ дтϼ͵ ͼвтЂ ͻϝк ͻϼТϾϸжк
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Green Lion Melo Stereo 

Earphone

Speaker: 10mm

-Length:1.2m

-3.5mm Audio Jack

-Inbuilt Mic

-10mm Sound

-Call Button

Black320
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Black

White

Black

Blue

Silver

Green Lion Lion X Neckband 

Earphone with TF Card & 

Flashlight

Transmission Range : 10 Mtr

Playtime : 25-30 Hrs

Sensitivity : -90 dB

Battery : 200mAh

Speaker : 10 mm

Impedance : 16ɋ

Bluetooth : V5.3

Voltage : 3.4V

Power : 3mW

Black1130
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Green Lion Stereo Earphone 

With Type-C Connector

-Compatibility: Type-C 

Connector

-Material: TPE + Copper Wire

-Speaker Size: 14.2 mm

-Impedance: 32 ohms

-Wire Length: 1.2 m

-Control Buttons

515

760
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Green Lion Neck X Wireless 

Neckband

-Frequency: 20Hz-5KHzÑ3 dB

-Transmission Range: 10m

-Speaker Driver: 10mm

-Impedance: 16ɋÑ15%

-Charging Time: 1.2Hrs

-Comfortable To Wear

-Charging Port: Type-C

-Sensitivity: 96Ñ3 dB

-Waterproof: IPX3

-Battery: 200mAh

-Talk Time: 21Hrs

-Playtime: 20Hrs

-Bluetooth: V5.4

-Material: ABS

-Dual-Mic

-ENC
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Black

Silver

Black

White

Green Lion Vegas True 

Wireless Earbuds              

ansmission Range: 10m

ÅEarbuds Battery: 28mAh

ÅFrequency: 20HzÅ20kHz

ÅCharging Port: TypeÅC

ÅCase Battery: 200mAh

ÅCharging Time: 1.5 hrs

ÅImpedance: 32ɋÑ15%

ÅStandby Time: 40 hrs

ÅSensitivity: 110Ñ3dB

ÅMaterial: PC+ABS

ÅWaterproof: IPX4

ÅBluetooth: V5.4

ÅSpeaker: 13mm

ÅPlaytime: 4 hrs

Black720
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Black

White
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Green Lion Panama Wireless 

Earbuds

-Multi-Function Touch

-Hands-Free Calls

-Bluetooth Version: V5.4

-Effective Distance: 12M

-Earphone Capacity:200mAh

-Talking Time:4.5Hours

-Playing Time: 4 Hours

-Charging Time: 1.3Hours

-Waterproof Level: IPX4

-Charging Port: Type-C

990
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Green Lion Denver 

True Wireless 

Earbuds    

ÅTransmission 

Range: 10m

ÅEarbuds Battery: 

25mAh

ÅFrequency: 

20HzÅ20kHz

ÅCase Battery: 

180mAh

ÅCharging Port: 

TypeÅC

ÅSensitivity: 

103.6Ñ3dB

ÅStandby Time: 40 

Hrs

ÅImpedance: 

16ɋÑ15%

ÅCharging Time: 1 Hr

ÅMaterial: PC + ABS

ÅWaterproof: IPX4

ÅIPX4 Waterproof

ÅVoice Assistant

ÅTypeÅC Charging

ÅPlaytime: 3 Hrs

ÅInÅEar Comfort

ÅSpeaker: 6mm

820

Green Lion Larissa Wireless 

Neckband

-12m Transmission Distance

-Microphone

-Control Buttons

-Bluetooth Version: 5.0

-Standby Time: 85 Days

-Talking Time: 17.5Hours

-Playing Time: 15Hours

-Charging Time: 1.3Hours

-Battery Capacity: 210mAh

-Charging Power: 5v /200mA

890



Pink

Black

White

Green Lion ANC 

True Wireless 

Earbuds 4

ÅCharging Port: 

TypeÅC

ÅSensitivity: 104Ñ3 

dB

ÅCharging Time: 

2hrs

ÅWaterproof: IPX4

ÅImpedance: 32ɋ

ÅMaterial: ABS+PC

ÅIPX4 Waterproof

ÅTypeÅC Charging

ÅBluetooth: V5.3

ÅPlaytime: 6hrs

ÅTouch Control

 White2350

Green Lion G-PRO 

Earbuds 3

ÅSpeaker : 13mm 

HighÅexcursion 

Driver

ÅWorks with 

MagSafe Charging

ÅConnectivity : 

Bluetooth V5.3

ÅComfortable to 

Wear

ÅChipset : GPRO+

ÅDistance : 25m

ÅTouch Control

White2610
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530

Green Lion Denver 

True Wireless 

Earbuds    

ÅTransmission 

Range: 10m

ÅEarbuds Battery: 

25mAh

ÅFrequency: 

20HzÅ20kHz

ÅCase Battery: 

180mAh

ÅCharging Port: 

TypeÅC

ÅSensitivity: 

103.6Ñ3dB

ÅStandby Time: 40 

Hrs

ÅImpedance: 

16ɋÑ15%

ÅCharging Time: 1 Hr

ÅMaterial: PC + ABS

ÅWaterproof: IPX4

ÅIPX4 Waterproof

ÅVoice Assistant

ÅTypeÅC Charging

ÅPlaytime: 3 Hrs

ÅInÅEar Comfort

ÅSpeaker: 6mm

820

Green Lion Atlanta 

True Wireless 

Earbuds

ÅStandby Time: 40 

Hrs

ÅCharging Time: 1 Hr

ÅBuiltÅIn Microphone

ÅWaterproof: IPX4

ÅIPX4 Waterproof

ÅVoice Assistant

ÅBluetooth: v5.4

ÅSpeaker: 13mm

ÅPlaytime: 3 Hrs

ÅMaterial: ABS

ͼϦжϜϼϝ͵
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Green Lion G-PRO 

Earbuds 2 

highÅexcursion driver

ÅCharging Case with 

lanyard loop

ÅConnectivity: 

Bluetooth V5.3

ÅIn the Box: Earbuds 

Pro2

ÅUSBÅA To 

Lightning Cable

Å Charging case

ÅSilicone case

ÅChipset: GPRO+

ÅTouch Control

ÅDistance: 25m

ÅWorking time

White2350
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Green Lion 

Earbuds Pro 3 

True Wireless 

Earbuds

ÅCharging Time: 100 

min (case), 70 min 

(buds)

ÅChipset: G1

ÅBuilt-In Microphone 

ÅCase Battery: 

300mAh

ÅBuds Battery: 

30mAh

ÅComfortable to 

Wear

Å25 Meter BT Range

ÅBluetooth: V5.4

ÅCharging Type: 

Wireless/USB-C

White1350
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Green Lion Earbuds Pro 2

-Active Noise Cancellation

-Noise Control

-Wireless Charging

-Built In Microphone

-Connectivity: Bluetooth V5.3

-Speaker: High-Excursion Driver

-Bluetooth Range: 25 Mtr

-Charging: Wireless Charge & 

Type-C

-Ear Buds Battery: Up To 5 

Hours

-Charging Case: Up To 20 

Hours

-Silicone Ear Tips & Lanyard 

Included

White0
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Green Lion Earbuds 2 G1

-Built-In Microphone & 

Charging Case

-4Hrs Working Time

-Wireless Charging

-Touch Control

-Bluetooth 5.3 Version

-Pop-Up & Auto Pairing

-Chips: JL6973

-Battery For Earbuds: 30mAh

-Battery For Charging Case: 

350mAh

-Standby time: 180H

-Standby time: 180H

-Bluetooth distance: 15m

White/Jelly1180
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Green Lion Touch Tone Lite 

Active Noise Cancellation

-5Hrs (Single Charge) - 24Hrs 

(With Charging Case)

-Battery: Earphone2*30mAh, 

300mAh (Case)

-Built in Touch Control Display

-13mm High-Excursion Driver

-25 Meters Bluetooth Range

-20Hzto 20kHz Frequency

-V5.3 Bluetooth Version

-Active Noise Control

-IPX5 Waterproof

-5V/0.5A Input

White1990
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Green Lion 

Specter Gaming 

Headphone

ÅFrequency 

Response: 20HZ-

20khz

ÅSensitivity:-34Ñ3 dB

ÅLine Length: 2.2m

ÅLED Voltage: DC 

5Vor -5%

ÅSurround Sound

ÅIn-Line Audio 

Controls

ÅFlexible Boom Mic

ÅMemory Foam 

Earcup

ÅRGB Light

Black1950
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Green Lion 

Sunstone Wireless 

Headphone 

ÅPlaying Time: 36 

hours (Bluetooth)

ÅBattery Capacity: 

3.7V 300mAh

ÅFrequency Range: 

20HzÅ20KHz

ÅSensitivity: 105dB 

@ 1KHz

ÅBluetooth Version: 

V5.3

ÅMaximum Range: 

10m

ÅImpedance: 64ɋ

ÅChip: JL7026A

ÅDriver: 40mm

ÅAUX Support

ÅMicrophone

1460



Black

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

White

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Black

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

White

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Black

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Cream

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 

SOUNDFLEX 

2ÅinÅ1 Headphones 

and Speaker  

ÅHighÅQuality 

Earmuffs 

Comfortable for 

Long Hours of Use

ÅPremium Sound 

with a Classic Metal 

Grille Design

ÅHeadphone 

Playtime: 30Å40 Hrs

ÅCompatible with 

AUX, TF Card

2180

Green Lion 

Stamford  

Wireless/Bluetooth 

Headphone 

ÅComfortable To 

Wear

ÅWorking Distance: 

10m

ÅCharging Time 

2Hrs 

Å20Hrs Play Time

ÅMicrophone

ÅBTÅ5.3

ÅAUX

990

Green Lion Echo 

Max Headphone

ÅMagnet size: 40 mm

ÅImpedance: 32Ý

ÅHeadset sensitivity: 

102 dB + 3 dB

 ÅSignal/noise ratio: 

90 dB

 ÅIntegrated battery: 

LithiumÅion polymer 

3.7V 500 mAh

 ÅCharging: USBÅC / 

USBÅA cable 

included

ÅAutonomy: 50 

hours at 50% of the 

maximum volume in 

Bluetooth mode

2650



Green Lion GP27X 

Gaming 

Headphone              

     ÅFrequency 

Response: 

20HzÅ20kHz

ÅOmniÅDirectional 

Microphone

ÅMax Input Power: 

20mW 

ÅSensitivity: Å40dB ± 

2dB

ÅImpedance: 320 ±

Black1550

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Carbon 

Beat Headphone     

                    ÅBattery 

capacity Å 3.7V 

200mAh

ÅBluetooth Version Å 

V5.3

ÅChip Å JL7026A

ÅDriver Å 40mm

ÅImpedance Å 32ɋ

ÅFrequency Range Å 

20HzÅ20KHz

ÅSensitivity: 105dB 

@ 1KHz

Black1080

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Ultra 

Amoled Smart 

Watch

ÅDisplay:2.04 

Amoled, 368*448 

Pixel

ÅTouch Panel: 

Curved Multiple 

Touch

ÅCharger: 150mins 

To Full Charge

ÅHeart Rate: Auto 

24H Monitor

ÅWireless Charging

ÅIP68 Waterproof

ÅBluetooth: BT5.0

ÅMultiple NFC

Black3980

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس
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Black

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Silver

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Black

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Silver

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Gold

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Black

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 

Communicate Lite 

42 Smart Watch - 

42mm

ÅCharging Time: 2.5 

Hours

ÅWorking Time: 2ï3 

Days, ÅStandby 10 

Days

ÅFrequency: 192 

MHz

ÅStrap Material: 

Silicone, Leather

ÅCharging Type: 

Wireless Charging

ÅDynamic Island

Å500+ Watch Faces

ÅCompass

ÅAlways On Display

3600

Green Lion 

Communicate 46 

Smart Watch - 

46mm

ÅCharging Time: 2.5 

Hours

ÅWorking Time: 2-3 

Days, ÅStandby 10 

Days

ÅFrequency: 192 

MHz

ÅWaterproof: IP68

ÅCharging Type: 

Wireless ÅCharging

ÅDynamic Island

Å500+ Watch Faces

Å1Gb Flash Memory

ÅAlways On Display

4480

Green Lion 

Communicate 49 

Ultra Smart Watch -

 49mm

ÅCharging Time: 2.5 

Hours

ÅWorking Time: 2ï3 

Days, ÅStandby 10 

Days

ÅFrequency: 192 

MHz

ÅWaterproof: IP68

ÅCharging Type: 

Wireless Charging

Å1GB Flash Memory

ÅE-Book

ÅCall Recording

ÅMotion Games

ÅDynamic Island

Å500+ Watch Faces

ÅCompass

ÅAlways On Display

4480



Silver

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Gold

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Black

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Blue & Silver

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Black

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Silver

2380

Green Lion 

Communicate 46 

Smart Watch - 

46mm

ÅCharging Time: 2.5 

Hours

ÅWorking Time: 2-3 

Days, ÅStandby 10 

Days

ÅFrequency: 192 

MHz

ÅWaterproof: IP68

ÅCharging Type: 

Wireless ÅCharging

ÅDynamic Island

Å500+ Watch Faces

Å1Gb Flash Memory

ÅAlways On Display

4480

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Galvin 

Smart Watch 

ÅCharging Time:3-4 

Hrs

ÅDisplay: 1.43" 

AMOLED

ÅStandby Time:30 

Days

ÅWorking Time:7 

Days

ÅDrink Water 

Reminder

ÅFlash Memory: 

128MB

ÅAI Voice Assistant

ÅAlways-on Display

Å100+ Watch Faces

ÅWeather Forecast

ÅWaterproof: IP68

ÅBattery: 400mAh

ÅCompass

ÅChatGPT

4800

Green Lion Optima Smart 

Watch

-1.43inch IPS, 360x360 px 

Display Size

-RAM: 684KB, ROM: 80MB

-Double Tap Function

-NFC Access Control

-192MHz Frequency

-ChatGPT Function

-Always On Screen

-Battery: 270mAh

-Waterproof: IP68

-7 Days Standby

-BT Version: 5.0

-Dynamic Island

-AI WatchFace



Black3980

Titanium3980

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Silver

Green Lion Gear 

Fit Smart Watch      

                   

ÅStorage: 125Kb 

SRAM 16Mb ROM

ÅCase Material: Zinc 

Alloy

ÅStrap Material: 

Silicone

ÅCharging Type: 

Magnetic

ÅCharging Time: 2Å3 

Hrs

Display: 1.52" TFT 

IPS

ÅUsage Time: 3Å5 

Days

ÅStandby Time: 15 

Days

ÅResolution: 240*240

ÅBrightness: 500 nits

ÅBluetooth Calls

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Connect Pro 

Smart Watch

-Always-on display, Call/social 

notifications, Music control, 

Raise wrist wake screen, Sleep 

monitoring ,Sedentary 

reminder,Blood pressure,100+ 

sports modes,Find Watch

-Charging Method: Magnetic 

Pin Charging

-RAM+ROM: 218KB+128MB

-Battery Capacity: 300mAh

-Working Time: 7-10 Days

-Water Resistance: IP68

-Display: 1.43" AMOLED

-Standby Time: 15 Days

-Brightness: 1000 nits

-Resolution: 466x466

-G-Sensor: SC7A20H

-Bluetooth: BT 5.3

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس




Green Lion Gravix Smart 

Watch

-Standby Time / Working Time: 

10ï12 days / 3ï5 days

-System Compatibility: Android 

5.0, iOS 9.0 or above

-Screen Resolution: 240 × 296 

pixels

-Charge Type: Wireless 

Charging

-Water Resistance Level: IP65

-Watch Case: Zinc Alloy + ABS

-RAM & ROM: 256 KB / 32 MB

-Charging Time: 2.5ï3 hours

-Battery Capacity: 200 mAh

-Raise Wrist Wake Screen

-Immersive 3D Interface

-Bluetooth: Version 5.3

-Message Notification

-Multiple Sports Mode

-Screen Size: 2.01" IPS

-AI Voice Assistant

-Remote Capture

-Activity Tracker

-Find My Watch

-Inbuilt Games

-Blood Oxygen

-Call Records

-Sync Album

-Heart Rate

-LED Torch

Black1480

1980



Black

Green Lion Chrono Pro 

Smart Watch

-Full-view touch display, Voice 

recording, Call/social 

notifications, 100+ sports 

modes, Rotary encoder button, 

Activity tracking

-Charging Method: Magnetic 

Pin Charging

-Water Resistance Level: IP68

-Battery Capacity: 360mAh

-Bluetooth: BLE 5.3 + BT 3.0

-Working Time: 5-7 days

-Standby Time: 25 days

-Display: 1.6" AMOLED

-Resolution: 480x480

-Flash Memory: 1 GB

-Brightness: 1000 nits

-G-Sensor: SC7A20TR

-Video Watch Fafe

-TWS Function

Silver0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Glossy Black

Glossy Gold

Silver

Green Lion Gear 

Fit Smart Watch      

                   

ÅStorage: 125Kb 

SRAM 16Mb ROM

ÅCase Material: Zinc 

Alloy

ÅStrap Material: 

Silicone

ÅCharging Type: 

Magnetic

ÅCharging Time: 2Å3 

Hrs

Display: 1.52" TFT 

IPS

ÅUsage Time: 3Å5 

Days

ÅStandby Time: 15 

Days

ÅResolution: 240*240

ÅBrightness: 500 nits

ÅBluetooth Calls

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

4980

Green Lion Princess Smart 

Watch

-Always-on display, Call/social 

notifications, Music control, 

Raise wrist wake screen, Sleep 

monitoring ,Sedentary 

reminder,Blood pressure,100+ 

sports modes,Find Watch

-Charging Method: Magnetic 

Pin Charging

-Water Resistance Level: IP68

-Battery Capacity: 210mAh

-RAM+ROM: 578KB+128MB

-Bluetooth Version: BT 5.2

-Working Time: 3-7 days

-Standby Time: 15 days

-Display: 1.70" AMOLED

-Resolution: 336X336

-Brightness: 1000 nits

-G-Sensor: SC7A20

-Extra Strap Included

Green Lion Active 10 46MM 

Smart Watch

-Working Time : 2-3 Days, 

Standby 10 Days

-Charging Type : Wireless 

Charging

-RAM+ROM : 684KB + 256MB

-Resolution : 320 x 374 Pixels

-Display : 2.07-inch IPS

-Bluetooth : BT 3.0+5.1

-Frequency : 192MHz

-Storage : 1GB Flash

-Waterproof : IP68

-Battery : 375mAh

2980

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس
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Black

Gold

Black

Silver

Pink

Blue

Purple

Green Lion USB 2.0 Adapter  

Lightning

-High-speed Transmission

-Transfer Speed: 480mbps

-Wide Compatibility

-Material: Zinc Alloy

-Zinc Alloy Shell

-Long-term Use

Gray0

Green Lion Kids Smart 

Watch Series-5 

-Screen: 1.44 Inch 128*128Pix 

Display

-Location Time AGPS, LBS

-Sim Card: Micro SIM Card

-5 Days Stand-By Time

-AGPS:GPRS Class 12

-Battery: 400mAh

-Two-Way Call

-SOS Alarms

-Hd Camera

-Location

-Trace

1840

Green Lion Ultimate 41 

Smart Watch

-Battery Capacity: 200mAh

-Touch Method: Full-Touch

-Working Time:3-5 Days

-Display: 1.75Inch IPS

-Resolution: 240*296

-Body case: Zinc Alloy

-Extra Strap Included

-Standby:10-15 Days

-Gesture Operation

-Always On Display

-Bluetooth: 5.0

-RAM: 256KB

-ROM: 32MB

дтъ дтϼ͵ ͻϝк АϠϜϼ

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Active 10 46MM 

Smart Watch

-Working Time : 2-3 Days, 

Standby 10 Days

-Charging Type : Wireless 

Charging

-RAM+ROM : 684KB + 256MB

-Resolution : 320 x 374 Pixels

-Display : 2.07-inch IPS

-Bluetooth : BT 3.0+5.1

-Frequency : 192MHz

-Storage : 1GB Flash

-Waterproof : IP68

-Battery : 375mAh

2980

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

1370



Green Lion USB 2.0 Adapter 

Type-C

-High-speed Transmission

-Transfer Speed: 480mbps

-Wide Compatibility

-Material: Zinc Alloy

-Zinc Alloy Shell

-Long-term Use

Gray220

Black

Blue

 Olive

Green Lion Liora 

Finger Print Bag 

ÅCharging Port: 

TypeÅC

ÅMaterial: PU 

Leather

ÅCharging Time: 1 Hr

ÅUnlock Speed: 1 

sec

ÅFit For Accessories

ÅErgonomic Design

ÅMultiple Pockets

ÅBattery: 120mAh

ÅWater Resistant

Black3590

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس
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Green Lion Urban Travel 

Pouch

-Ideal for carrying sonic soak 

and other essentials

-Waterproof and quick-dry 

interior and coating

-Multiple pockets and doubles 

as a premium toiletry kit

-Material: 600D 

Polyester+Leather Trim

-Durable scratch resistant 

materials

-Luxurious, top grade material

-Perfect for home & travel 

-Strong Bearing Capacity

-Fits More Accessories

-Reinforced Handle

-Cable Organizer

-Double Polyster

1270

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس
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Green Lion Flex Neck 

Wearable Neck Holder

-Suitable for: Daily Vlogging, 

Travel Photography, Cycling & 

Outdoor Hiking

-Material: Aluminum + ABS + 

PC + TPU + Rubber

-Flexible and Effortless Viewing 

On The Move

-Hands-Free Convenience

-Holder Size: 65-115 mm

-10000 Axis Rotations

-Snap-Button Release

-Soft Silicone Rubber

-Load Capacity: 500g

-Wide Compatibility

-Arm Length: 30 cm

-360Á Rotation

Black1930

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Magsafe Neck 

Phone Holder

-Hands-Free Convenience

-Product Weight: 267 g

-Magsage Compatible

-Snap Button Release

-Load Capacity: 400 g

-10000 Axis Rotation

-Magnet: N52*16 

-Soft Silicone

 Grey1840

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Mini Mate Car 

Phone Mount

-Material: Zinc Alloy

-Magnet: N55*2

-Strong 3M Glue

-Secure & Stable

-360Á Rotation

Black435

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Mini Lite Car 

Phone Mount

-Material: Zinc Alloy

-Magnet: N55*4

-Strong 3M Glue

-Secure & Stable

-360Á Rotation

Black285

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion MagSnap Car 

Holder

-MagSafe Compatible

-360ÁSwivel Adjustment

-Secure & Stable

-Strong Magnet

-Material: Zinc Alloy, N52 

Magnets

-Weight: 90g

-Applicable Scenarios: 

Dashboard, Screen

Gray1250

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Green Lion Universal Car 

Phone Holder 

-Secure & Stable

-Easy Installation

-360Á Rotation

- Product material: ABS

-Size: 13*11*11cm

-Weight: 182g

-Suitable: Dashboard and 

windshield

-Universal Compatibility: 4.5-7.0 

inch

-One Touch Operation

Black710

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion M3-

Transparent 

Phone & Tablet 

Holder

ÅNon-Slip Silicone 

Pad

Å4-12.9" Compatible

Å360Á Rotation

ÅMaterial: ABS + 

Silicone + Metal

ÅLoad Capacity: 300 

g

ÅSuitable Devices: 

Phone & Tablets (4" 

- 12.9")

ÅFolded 

Dimensions: 

108*80*24.9 mm

ÅExpanded 

Black420

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 

Transparent Tablet 

Stand  ÅCompatible 

Devices: Apple iPad 

& Tablets

ÅFoldable and 

AntiÅSlip Silicone

ÅStable and Not 

Shaking

Å360Á Rotating Base

ÅAntiÅSlip Silicone

Å180Á Foldable

ÅOpen Cooling

Black960

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Dual Port Car 

Charger 50W (PD 30W + QC 

20W) With USB-C to USB-C 

Cable 1M

-Material: PC Flame Retardant

-Input Voltage: 12V-24V

-USB-A & USB-C Port

-QC 20W Output

-PD 30W Output

-PPS: 3.6V-12V

-Fast Charging

Black510

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس
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Green Lion Dual QC3.0 Car 

Charger 40W (QC 20W*2)

-Material: PC Flame Retardant

-Multiple Protection

-Dual QC3.0 20W

-Compact Design

-Input: 12V-24V

-PPS: 3.6V-12V

-Fast Charging

-2*USB-A Port

Black420

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Dual Port Car 

Charger PD+QC 75W

-USB-C: 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 

15V/3A, 20V/2.25A (PD 45W)

-USB-A Output: 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 

12V/2.5A (QC 30W)

-Material: PC + Aluminum Alloy

-Charging Protection

-Total Output: 75W

-Heat Dissipation

-Input: 12V-24V

-Type-C Port

-USB-A Port

-PD 45W

-QC 30W

Grey755

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Quad Port 70W 

Car Charger PD+QC 35W

-USB-C1/C2 Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/3A, 12V/2.92A (PD 35W)

-USB-A1/A2 Output: 5V/3A, 

9V/3A, 12V/2.92A (QC 35W)

-USB-A1/C1 + USB-A2/C2 

Output: 35W + 35W (70W)

-USB-A1 + USB-C1 Shared 

Output: 5V/3A (15W)

-USB-A2 + USB-C2 Shared 

Output: 5V/3A (15W)

-USB-A1,A2+USB-C1,C2 

Output: 30W (Max)

-Total Output: 70W Max

-Output: PD 35W

-Output: QC 35W

-Input: 12V-24V

-Material: PC

Black780

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion RoadVolt Car 

Charger PD+QC 60W

-USB-C Output: 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 

12V/2.5A (PD 30W)

-USB-A Output: 5V/3A, 9V/3A, 

12V/2.5A (QC 30W)

-Total Output: 60W Max

-Charging Protection

-Compact Design

-Input: 12V=24V

-PD 30W Output

-QC 30W Output

-Material: PC

-Type-C Port

-USB-A Port

Black480

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس
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Green Lion Ultra Compact 

GaN Wall Charger UK Pin 

USB-C PD 20W

-Input: AC100-240V ~ 50-60Hz, 

0.5A Max

-Material: PC Flame Retardant

-20W PD Fast Charging

-Charging Protection

-USB-C Output

-Fast Charging

Black560

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Ultra Compact 

GaN Wall Charger EU Pin  

A+C PD20W + QC3.0

-Input: AC100ï240V ~ 

50ï60Hz, 0.5A Max

-Material: PC Flame Retardant

-USB-C, USB-A Output

-Flame Retardant PC

-Charging Protection

-18W QC3.0 Output

-20W PD Ouput

-Fast Charging

Black0

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 40W Dual PD 

Wall Charger EU

-Charging Protection

-USB-C Outputx2

-Fast Charging

-40W PD

Black760

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion Universal 

Conversion Plug

-Timer Function

-3 Mode Timer

-Compact & Lightweight

-Universal Compatibility

-EU Plug

-Short Circuit Protection

-Material: Polycarbonate

-Weight: 63g

White560

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس
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Green Lion 6 in1 

Cable Charging, 

Led Light, Ignition 

Å 1.2m PD 60W  

Alloy+Silicone+PE

ÅUSBÅA to Lightning 

Output: 12W Max     

                  

ÅMaterial: Aluminum

 Gray799

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion 6 in1 

Cable Charging, 

Led Light, Ignition 

PD 60W ÅIgnition 

Lighter Power: 7.5W 

Max

ÅUSBÅA to Lightning 

Output: 12W

ÅUSBÅC to Lightning 

Output: 27W

ÅData Transfer 

Speed: 480 Mbps

Black699

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion LED Braided 

Cable USB-C to USB-C

-Material: Braided + Aluminum 

Alloy

-Transfer Speed:  480Mbps

-Current : 20V/3A 60W

-Wide Compatibility

-Charge & Sync

-LED Indicator

-Secure & Safe

-Length: 1M

Black.

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس

Green Lion USB-A to USB-C 

Braided Cable 

-Transfer Speed: 480 Mbps

-Current : 18W 3A

-Wide Compatible

-Auto Disconnect

-Charge & Sync

-LED Indicator

-Length : 1M

-1000 Bends

Black  480

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس



Green Lion USB-C to USB-C 

Braided Cable 

-Transfer Speed: 480 Mbps

-Current : 60W 3A

-Wide Compatible

-Charge & Sync

-LED Indicator

-Length : 1M

-1000 Bends

Black  490

گارانتی

خدمات طلایی

پارک سرویس


